Nuvation Energy Cell Interface
NUV100-CI Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-003 | Revision: 2.1, 2020-05-06
© 2020 Nuvation Energy
Table of Contents
1. System Overview. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
2. External Interfaces . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3
2.1. Battery Cells . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3

Nuvation Energy Cell Interface - NUV100-CI Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-003 10 Rev 2.1, 2020-05-06
5. Ordering Information
Product part numbers for ordering a Cell Interface are listed in Table 3. Accessory kits are listed in
Table 4.

Cell Interface starter kits, which include the module and cables, are available to get
you started quickly. Please visit https://nstore.nuvationenergy.com for more details.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
NUV100-CI-12-1 Cell Interface - 12 channel, Bulkhead
NUV100-CI-12-U Cell Interface - 12 channel, PCB assembly only (no enclosure)
NUV100-CI-12 Cell Interface - 12 channel, DIN Mount*
NUV100-CI-16-1 Cell Interface - 16 channel, Bulkhead
NUV100-CI-16-U Cell Interface - 16 channel, PCB assembly only (no enclosure)
NUV100-CI-16 Cell Interface - 16 channel, DIN Mount*
NUV100-CI-4M12-1 Cell Interface - 12V 4 channel, Bulkhead
NUV100-CI-4M12-U Cell Interface - 12V 4 channel, PCB assembly only (no enclosure)
NUV100-CI-4M12 Cell Interface - 12V 4 channel, DIN Mount*
* DIN Mount variants have been discontinued and are NRND (not recommended for new design). See
Section 4.1.1 for details.
Table 4. Accessory Kits
Part Number Product Name
NUVP-CI-DIN-MB Cell Interface Mounting Bracket (Bulkhead-to-DIN)
Nuvation Energy Cell Interface - NUV100-CI Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-003 11 Rev 2.1, 2020-05-06
From time to time Nuvation Energy will make updates to Nuvation Energy BMS in response to
changes in available technologies, client requests, emerging energy storage standards, and other